Revision of November 2016
Website:  www.aemchina.com & www.aemcomponents.com 2
Automotive Surface Mount Fuses
Quick Index:
Q   A  1206  F  2A00  T
(1)  (2)  (3)  (4)  (5)    (6)
(1)  Product type code: Q- Automotive fuse
(2)  Product code: A-AirMatrix Chip Fuse, F-SolidMatrix Chip Fuse
(3)  Dimension code: L x W (inch)
             The first two digits - L (length)
             The last two digits - W (width)
(4)  Characteristic code: F-fast acting, H-Slow Blow
(5)  Current rating code: 2A00-2.0A
(6)  Package code:
 T – Tape and Reel
B – Bulk
Product Identification:
Recommended Land Pattern:
0.338
(8.60)
0.118
(3.00
0.124
3.15
Inch (mm)
2410 Size
0.173
(4.40)
0.059
(1.50)
0.071
(1.80)
Inch (mm)
1206 Size
0.087
(2.20)
0.031
(0.80)
0.039
 (1.00)
Inch (mm)
0603 Size
Series Size Current Rating (A) Voltage Rating Page
QA2410F 2410
0.5, 0.63, 0.75, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0 250VAC/125VDC
5 2.5, 3.0, 3.15, 3.5, 4.0, 5.0, 6.3, 7.0, 8.0, 10.0 125VDC
12.0, 15.0, 20.0 65VDC
QA1206F 1206
1.5, 1.6,  2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.15, 3.5, 4.0 65VDC
8
5.0, 6.3, 7.0, 8.0, 10.0, 12.0, 15.0 32VDC
QF1206F 1206
0.5, 0.75, 1.0, 1.5, 1.75, 2.0 63VDC
11
2.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0 32VDC
QF0603F 0603
0.5, 0.75, 1.0, 1.5 63VDC
14 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 5.0 32VDC
6.0  24VDC
QF1206H 1206
1.0, 1.5, 2.0 63VDC
17 2.5, 3.0, 3.5, 4.0, 4.5, 5.0 32VDC
6.0, 7.0, 8.0 24VDC
QF0603H 0603
1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.5,
4.0, 4.5, 5.0, 6.0, 7.0, 8.0
32VDC 20
3 Website: www.aemchina.com & www.aemcomponents.com
Revision of November 2016
Automotive Surface Mount Fuses